Tel：400-8838-199
Web：www.fourfaith.com V2.0.0 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
z
LoRa Sensor Terminal
F8L10ST
Introduction
F8L10ST sensor terminal is a wireless data transmission terminal based on LoRa spread spectrum
technology, which meets the data transmission terminal access of various sensors that comply with

Tel：400-8838-199
Web：www.fourfaith.com V2.0.0 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
Order Information
Products Frequency Description
F8L10ST-A-L 410-510 MHz
The sensor terminal only supports one-time
battery power supply, supports ultra-low power
consumption, and connects to ambient
temperature and humidity or temperature
sensors
F8L10ST-A-H 863-928 MHZ
F8L10ST-B-L 410-510 MHz
The sensor terminal supports solar or DC power
supply, the battery can be recharged, and it can
be flexibly applied to various application
scenarios
F8L10ST-B-H 863-928 MHZ